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Chloe Gambrill - (196874) - East Invicta eXcel - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.38 426 F 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

32.39 426 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

32.61 417 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

32.84 409  08/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

33.01 402 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

33.22 395 H 07/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay  4

33.41 388 H 06/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay  4

33.43 387 H 10/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

33.50 385 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

33.52 384 H 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

33.55 383 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

33.64 380 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Chichester 2

33.70 378 H 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

33.74 377 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Chichester 2

33.80 375 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

34.01 368  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

34.35 357 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

34.56 351 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

34.63 348 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

34.72 346 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

34.74 345 F 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

34.75 345 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

35.72 317 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

36.19 305 F 26/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

36.27 303 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

36.52 297 H 05/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

36.71 292 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3
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36.71 292 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

36.76 291 H 26/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

36.78 291  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

37.64 271 F 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

37.68 270 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

37.75 269 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

37.75 269  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

38.23 259 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

38.92 245 H 27/02/10 Kent County Champs Gillingham Herne Bay 2

40.91 211 H 04/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

40.94 211 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

42.44 189 H 14/06/09 Dover Whitecliffs Gala Dover Herne Bay 4

46.50 144 H 22/11/08 Kent County Development Mt Gillingham Herne Bay 4

49.85 116  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.64 380 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Chichester 2

33.74 377 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Chichester 2

33.70 378 H 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

33.41 388 H 06/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay  4

33.50 385 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

32.38 426 F 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

32.39 426 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

33.22 395 H 07/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay  4

32.61 417 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

33.01 402 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

33.52 384 H 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

32.84 409  08/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

33.55 383 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

33.80 375 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

34.01 368  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

34.63 348 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

34.35 357 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

33.43 387 H 10/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

34.72 346 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

34.56 351 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

34.74 345 F 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

34.75 345 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

35.72 317 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

36.71 292 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

36.27 303 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

36.78 291  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

36.52 297 H 05/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

37.75 269  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

37.64 271 F 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

37.75 269 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

36.19 305 F 26/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

36.76 291 H 26/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

37.68 270 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

38.23 259 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

38.92 245 H 27/02/10 Kent County Champs Gillingham Herne Bay 2

40.94 211 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

40.91 211 H 04/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2
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40.91 211 H 04/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

42.44 189 H 14/06/09 Dover Whitecliffs Gala Dover Herne Bay 4

46.50 144 H 22/11/08 Kent County Development Mt Gillingham Herne Bay 4

49.85 116  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Herne Bay 3
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